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Service List updated  10/4/2023 
 

Parties E-mail Phone 
Providence Water Supply Board (PWSB) 

Leah Donaldson, Esq. 

McElroy & Donaldson 

3 Cedar Meadows Drive  

Smithfield, RI 02917 
 

Michael@McElroyDonaldson.com;   401-351-4100 

 

Leah@McElroyDonaldson.com;  

Ricky Caruolo, General Mgr.  

Providence Water Supply Board 

552 Academy Avenue 

Providence, RI  02908 

 

 

 

RickyC@provwater.com;  401-521-6300 

Greggg@provwater.com; 

ikuti@provwater.com;  

CherylM@provwater.com;  

JoeD@provwater.com;  

Davidti@provwater.com; 

ALICIAM@provwater.com;  

 

Harold Smith 

Raftelis Financial Consulting, PA 

1031 S. Caldwell Street, Suite 100 

Charlotte, NC  28203 

Hsmith@raftelis.com; 704-373-1199 

 

cdrat@raftelis.com;  

Division of Public Utilities (Division) 

Leo Wold, Esq.  

Division of Public Utilities and Carriers 

 

John Bell, Chief Accountant 

Leo.wold@dpuc.ri.gov ;  401-780-2177 

 john.bell@dpuc.ri.gov; 

Pat.smith@dpuc.ri.gov;  

Paul.roberti@dpuc.ri.gov;  

Margaret.L.Hogan@dpuc.ri.gov;  

Robert.Bailey@dpuc.ri.gov;  

egolde@riag.ri.gov;  
 

File original and nine (9) copies w/:  

Luly E. Massaro, Commission Clerk 

Margaret Hogan, Commission Counsel 

Public Utilities Commission 

89 Jefferson Blvd. 

Warwick, RI  02888 

Luly.massaro@puc.ri.gov; 401-780-2107 

 

 
Todd.bianco@puc.ri.gov;  

Cynthia.wilsonfrias@puc.ri.gov;  

Alan.nault@puc.ri.gov;  

Emma.Rodvien@puc.ri.gov;   

Kathleen Crawley 

Water Resources Board 

Kathleen.Crawley@doa.ri.gov;   401-222-6696 

Nancy Lavin Lavin@pbn.com; 
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PROVIDENCE WATER SUPPLY BOARD

DOCKET 22-09-WW REPORT & ORDER NOTICE

ELECTRONIC TRANSACTION FEES / REVENUE RECONCILIATION

SEPTEMBER 1, 2022 through JUNE 30, 2023

ELECTRONIC INVOICE CLOUD 

TRANSACTION MONTHLY

MONTH YEAR FEE REVENUE BILLING VARIANCE

SEPTEMBER 2022 $4,160.83 $51,457.20 ($47,296.37)

OCTOBER 2022 $39,395.91 $53,690.35 ($14,294.44)

NOVEMBER 2022 $75,072.26 $52,766.50 $22,305.76

DECEMBER 2022 $75,419.44 $56,853.65 $18,565.79

JANUARY 2023 $72,544.79 $60,497.90 $12,046.89

FEBRUARY 2023 $68,365.68 $53,420.90 $14,944.78

MARCH 2023 $70,248.89 $58,620.00 $11,628.89

APRIL 2023 $55,499.33 $54,017.40 $1,481.93

MAY 2023 $76,691.07 $62,332.60 $14,358.47

JUNE 2023 $64,353.12 $59,538.75 $4,814.37

TOTAL $601,751.32 $563,195.25 38,556.07$      

TRANSFER FROM OPERATIONS (601) to REVENUE RESERVE (874) 38,556.07$        
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